
Cetesolar  72

Positive power tolerance of 0~+3%

POLY CRYSTALLINE MODULE

.

Power
Warranty

2400 Pa
5400 Pa

RESISTANT

LOW LIGHT

CLIMATE
DURABILITY

High Power Output:

Low-light Performance:

Severe Weather Resilience:

Durability against extreme environmental conditions:

Temperature Coefficient:

4 Busbar Solar Cell:

80.7%

90%

95%

97.5%

100%

1 5 12 25
years

linear performance warranty

Standard performance warranty

PID RESISTANT

PID RESISTANT:

STANDARD MODULE

(4BB)

(ALL BLACK MODULE IS OPTIONAL)
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Mail:sales@cetesolar.com               Skype:cetesolar
Cetesolar Co.,Ltd.

Office:+86-731-87012835                Mobile/What'sApp:+86-18807419000
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